
2026 Class 1 District 1 Girls MSHSAA Championship
Event Results

Girls Diving 11 Dives

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 8 Samantha Walden Ft. Zumwalt East 142.90 231.70 336.80

2 10 Ellen Widjaja Ladue Horton Watkins HS 164.60 253.65 336.70

3 9 Grace Travers Ursuline Academy 146.85 231.85 316.50

4 5 Niyumi Rajapaksha Ladue Horton Watkins HS 131.20 206.15 294.05

5 7 Lydia DeRienzo Parkway Central 131.45 211.90 285.80

6 4 Savannah Richards Lutheran St Charles 123.65 201.85 282.85

7 6 Natalie Bruins Parkway Central 135.70 209.20 278.35

8 2 Lola OBrien Parkway Central 113.50 177.50 253.40

9 3 Marlee Cooper Parkway Central 122.70 198.60 248.10

10 1 Janie Becker Wentzville North Point 102.90 163.20 228.10

Ladue Horton Watkins High School 2/13/2026 7:50:59 PMPage 1 of 1



2026 Class 1 District 1 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 336.80 Samantha Walden Ft. Zumwalt East

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 30.60 30.60 2103B

2 2.2 1M 4 5 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 33.00 63.60 1104C
3 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 13.00 28.60 92.20 15132D

4 1.7 1M 6 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 117.70 2301B

5 2.1 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 25.20 142.90 3303C
6 1.5 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 169.90 3401B

7 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 15.00 33.00 202.90 3403C

8 1.6 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 28.80 231.70 3201B
9 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 269.65 2203B

10 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.00 31.50 301.15 15231D

11 2.3 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 6 5 5 15.50 35.65 336.80 15223D

2 336.70 Ellen Widjaja Ladue Horton Watkins HS

1 2.0 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 6 15.50 31.00 31.00 1203C

2 1.5 1M 5½ 7 6½ 7 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 29.25 60.25 2401B

3 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 90.85 2103B

4 2.1 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 125.50 15231D

5 2.3 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 17.00 39.10 164.60 15223D

6 1.7 1M 6 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 190.95 1301B

7 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 227.25 1403C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 253.65 1201B

9 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 280.05 1302C

10 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 21.00 301.05 2102B

11 2.3 1M 6 5 5 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 35.65 336.70 2104B

3 316.50 Grace Travers Ursuline Academy

1 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 25.50 6103B

2 2.2 1M 3½ 5½ 5 4 4½ 5 5 14.50 31.90 57.40 3104C

3 1.6 1M 5 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 84.60 3301C
4 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 110.10 35221D

5 2.1 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 36.75 146.85 25231D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 173.25 2402C
7 2.2 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 33.00 206.25 2403C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 5 5 16.00 25.60 231.85 2201B

9 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 22.40 254.25 3302C
10 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 5½ 16.50 33.00 287.25 3203C

11 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 316.50 3401B

4 294.05 Niyumi Rajapaksha Ladue Horton Watkins HS

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 29.75 29.75 3202A

2 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 54.50 4401B
3 1.7 1M 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 80.00 4103B

4 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 107.20 45221D

5 1.6 1M 5 4 5 6 5 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 131.20 6302C
6 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 154.15 5201A

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 180.55 5402C
8 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 206.15 6301C

9 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 36.30 242.45 4403C

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 294.05 Niyumi Rajapaksha Ladue Horton Watkins HS

10 1.5 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 262.70 5102B

11 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 5 5½ 16.50 31.35 294.05 45122D

5 285.80 Lydia DeRienzo Parkway Central

1 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 16.00 27.20 27.20 5103B

2 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 52.70 5201A
3 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 74.30 8301C

4 2.2 1M 4½ 5 3½ 4 5 5 4½ 14.00 30.80 105.10 5403C

5 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 6½ 4½ 15.50 26.35 131.45 55221D
6 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5 4½ 13.50 20.25 151.70 6401B

7 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 6 5 17.00 27.20 178.90 6302C

8 2.2 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 33.00 211.90 4104C

9 1.8 1M 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 15.00 27.00 238.90 55211A

10 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 266.95 4202A

11 1.3 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 18.85 285.80 5101B

6 282.85 Savannah Richards Lutheran St Charles

1 1.3 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 20.80 20.80 8101B
2 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 50.55 6103B

3 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4 5 6 15.00 24.00 74.55 7302C

4 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 101.55 8401B
5 1.7 1M 5 4 4½ 5½ 4 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 123.65 75121D

6 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.00 23.80 147.45 8201A
7 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 6 16.00 27.20 174.65 7202A

8 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 6 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 201.85 75221D

9 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.00 24.00 225.85 7301C
10 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 6 15.00 24.00 249.85 7402C

11 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 282.85 6403C

7 278.35 Natalie Bruins Parkway Central

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 4202A

2 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 4 13.00 20.80 48.85 7301C

3 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 76.90 5103B

4 1.9 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 5½ 6 4 14.00 26.60 103.50 65222D

5 2.3 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4 4½ 4 14.00 32.20 135.70 45223D
6 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 161.20 4201A

7 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 16.00 24.00 185.20 4401B

8 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 209.20 5302C
9 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 233.95 6102B

10 1.6 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 255.55 6402C

11 1.9 1M 5 4 2½ 4 5½ 3½ 4 12.00 22.80 278.35 75122D

8 253.40 Lola OBrien Parkway Central

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 16.50 24.75 24.75 7102B

2 1.5 1M 4½ 4 4 3 3½ 5 4 12.00 18.00 42.75 9202C
3 1.8 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 15.00 27.00 69.75 95211A

4 1.7 1M 5 4 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 12.50 21.25 91.00 9301B

5 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 22.50 113.50 9401B

6 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 137.30 95221D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives 2/13/2026 8:07:01 PM



2026 Class 1 District 1 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 253.40 Lola OBrien Parkway Central

7 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 15.00 21.00 158.30 9101A

8 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4 4½ 4 12.00 19.20 177.50 9302C
9 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 202.15 85121D

10 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 230.20 8201A

11 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 4½ 5 14.50 23.20 253.40 8402C

9 248.10 Marlee Cooper Parkway Central

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 5 13.00 18.20 18.20 9101A

2 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 17.00 28.90 47.10 8201A
3 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4 5 4½ 14.00 29.40 76.50 65231D

4 1.5 1M 6 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.00 27.00 103.50 6401B

5 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4 4½ 4 12.00 19.20 122.70 8402C

6 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 5 6 5 5 15.00 25.50 148.20 75221D

7 1.6 1M 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 172.20 8302C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 198.60 8301C
Incorrect Dive9 1.9 1M 0.00 0.00 198.60 95222D

10 2.0 1M 4½ 4 4 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 24.00 222.60 9203C

11 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 248.10 9103B

10 228.10 Janie Becker Wentzville North Point

1 1.2 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 15.00 18.00 18.00 10101C
2 1.5 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 21.75 39.75 10102B

3 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 22.95 62.70 10201A
4 1.8 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4½ 3½ 11.00 19.80 82.50 105211A

5 1.7 1M 5 4 3½ 3½ 4 5 4 12.00 20.40 102.90 10202A

6 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 20.30 123.20 10401C
7 1.6 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4½ 4 11.50 18.40 141.60 10402C

8 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 163.20 10301C

9 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 5½ 5 14.00 22.40 185.60 10302C
10 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 208.55 105121D

11 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4 5 11.50 19.55 228.10 105221D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives 2/13/2026 8:07:01 PM



2026 Class 1 District 2 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Event Results

Girls Diving 11 Dives

Score Diver NameRank Order Team Affiliation Pts

1 10 411.15 Eiley Minich Parkway West

2 9 332.95 Clara Hugge Visitation Academy

3 7 322.20 Isa Pico Parkway West

4 8 321.50 Hayden Duffy Visitation Academy

5 6 318.85 Gabriella Pupillo Parkway West

6 4 295.40 Allison Williamson Poplar Bluff

7 3 254.35 Zionah Johnson Poplar Bluff

8 5 245.35 Chloe Sheridan Cape Central High School

9 1 234.45 Lynn Cotrell Poplar Bluff

10 2 223.75 Emily Ritter West Plains High School

Kirkwood Swim and Dive 2/13/2026 7:58:50 PMPage 1 of 1



2026 Class 1 District 2 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 411.15 Eiley Minich Parkway West

1 1.7 1M 7 6 6½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 2103B

2 1.5 1M 7½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 22.00 33.00 66.15 1201C

3 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6 5½ 6 6½ 19.00 43.70 109.85 1203B

4 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 5½ 7 6 6½ 19.50 40.95 150.80 1303C

5 2.1 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 6½ 7 18.00 37.80 188.60 15231D

6 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 221.75 1301B

7 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6½ 7 6½ 7½ 7 20.00 30.00 251.75 1401B

8 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 7 6 19.00 41.80 293.55 1403C

9 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 39.10 332.65 15223D

10 2.4 1M 5 4½ 4 5 5 6 5½ 15.00 36.00 368.65 1105C

11 2.5 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 42.50 411.15 15233D

2 332.95 Clara Hugge Visitation Academy

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 6 18.00 27.00 27.00 4401B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 63.30 2403C

3 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 90.50 3103B

4 2.2 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 15.00 33.00 123.50 2104C

5 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 16.50 37.95 161.45 25223D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 187.85 2302C

7 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 18.00 30.60 218.45 2201A

8 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 17.00 28.90 247.35 2202A

9 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 18.00 28.80 276.15 2301C

10 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 16.50 26.40 302.55 2402C

11 1.9 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 6 16.00 30.40 332.95 25222D

3 322.20 Isa Pico Parkway West

1 1.7 1M 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 19.00 32.30 32.30 3103B

2 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 17.50 28.00 60.30 3201B

3 1.7 1M 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 90.90 2301B

4 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 27.50 118.40 4403C

5 1.7 1M 5 5 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 146.45 45221D

6 1.5 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 29.25 175.70 4102B

7 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 203.75 4202A

8 1.9 1M 6 6 6 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 235.10 45122D

9 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 259.10 4402C

10 2.3 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 3½ 14.50 33.35 292.45 45124D

11 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 322.20 3302B

4 321.50 Hayden Duffy Visitation Academy

1 1.5 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 22.50 22.50 7401B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 26.40 48.90 6103C

3 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 85.20 4104C

4 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 123.15 35223D

5 2.0 1M 5 6 4½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 15.00 30.00 153.15 3204C

6 1.7 1M 5 6 5 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 181.20 3201A

7 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 206.00 3302C

8 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 2 5½ 15.00 31.50 237.50 3304C

9 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 31.50 269.00 35231D

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 321.50 Hayden Duffy Visitation Academy

10 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 293.00 3402C

11 1.9 1M 5½ 5 4 5 5 4½ 5 15.00 28.50 321.50 45222D

5 318.85 Gabriella Pupillo Parkway West

1 2.2 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 34.10 34.10 1104C

2 2.0 1M 4 5 4 4½ 3½ 3 3½ 11.50 23.00 57.10 4203C

3 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 79.20 5302B

4 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5 6 5 16.50 26.40 105.60 5402C

5 2.2 1M 5 5½ 6 5 4½ 5 4½ 15.00 33.00 138.60 55132D

6 2.1 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 27.30 165.90 5303C

7 1.9 1M 6 6 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 34.20 200.10 55122D

8 1.7 1M 4½ 5 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 226.45 5201A

9 2.2 1M 5 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 28.60 255.05 5403C

10 2.1 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 31.50 286.55 55231D

11 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 19.00 32.30 318.85 5103B

6 295.40 Allison Williamson Poplar Bluff

1 2.2 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 13.20 10104C

2 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 30.40 43.60 105122D

3 1.6 1M 0 2 3 2 2 3½ 2½ 6.50 10.40 54.00 10302C

4 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 4 15.50 23.25 77.25 10401B

5 2.0 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 27.00 104.25 10203C

6 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 134.85 7202A

7 1.7 1M 4 5½ 5½ 4 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 160.35 7103B

8 1.8 1M 6 6 6½ 6 7 5½ 6 18.00 32.40 192.75 7301A

9 2.3 1M 6 6 5 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 36.80 229.55 65223D

10 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 257.60 6402B

11 2.1 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 37.80 295.40 65231D

7 254.35 Zionah Johnson Poplar Bluff

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 18.90 9101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 44.40 85121D

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 11.00 18.70 63.10 8201A

4 1.4 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 19.60 82.70 9401C

5 1.4 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 22.40 105.10 9102C

6 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 130.60 8202A

7 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 153.55 85221D

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 26.40 179.95 8302C

9 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 206.35 8402C

10 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 233.55 8103C

11 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5 3½ 4½ 3½ 4 13.00 20.80 254.35 7301C

8 245.35 Chloe Sheridan Cape Central High School

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 15.00 21.00 21.00 8101A

2 1.7 1M 4½ 6 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 43.95 9103B

3 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 4 5 13.00 22.10 66.05 7301B

4 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4 5 4½ 5 13.00 22.10 88.15 7302B

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 114.50 65121D

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 7 6 18.00 30.60 145.10 6201A

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
2/13/2026 7:59:34 PM



2026 Class 1 District 2 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 245.35 Chloe Sheridan Cape Central High School

7 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.00 27.20 172.30 6202A

8 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 5 4 5½ 14.00 21.00 193.30 6401B

9 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 221.35 75221D

10 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 245.35 7102A

11 1.6 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 245.35 8402C

9 234.45 Lynn Cotrell Poplar Bluff

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 14.50 24.65 24.65 55121D

2 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 15.50 24.80 49.45 5103C

3 1.7 1M 2 3 3 3 2½ 2 2½ 8.00 13.60 63.05 9201A

4 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.00 22.40 85.45 8402C

5 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 14.50 23.20 108.65 8302C

6 1.4 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 20.30 128.95 9102C

7 1.5 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 5 5 5 14.50 21.75 150.70 9202C

8 1.6 1M 4 4 3½ 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 19.20 169.90 10301C

9 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 188.80 10101A

10 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 4 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 213.45 95221D

11 1.4 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 21.00 234.45 9401C

10 223.75 Emily Ritter West Plains High School

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 22.95 22.95 6201A

2 1.8 1M 3½ 5 4 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 21.60 44.55 75211A

3 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 68.55 6302C

4 1.8 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 3½ 13.00 23.40 91.95 6301A

5 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 18.00 109.95 7202C

6 1.6 1M 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 2 10.50 16.80 126.75 10402C

7 1.6 1M 5 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 21.60 148.35 10103C

8 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 24.30 172.65 95321D

9 1.4 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 18.90 191.55 9401C

10 1.4 1M 0 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 206.25 10101A

11 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 4 4 4½ 12.50 17.50 223.75 10102C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
2/13/2026 7:59:34 PM



2026 Class 1 District 3 Girls MSHSAA Championship
Event Results

Girls Diving 11 Dives

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 9 Journey Wildshuetz Central High School 177.50 274.80 389.05

2 8 Ella Grace Ball Father Tolton 169.05 258.65 362.15

3 7 Addison Branch MONETT HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING 
and DIVING

167.35 245.55 332.15

4 6 Allison Luetje Barstow High School 151.55 230.70 310.05

5 5 Elizabeth Kesterson Father Tolton 135.00 214.95 296.05

6 3 Mira Gupta Barstow High School 118.35 189.65 266.40

7 2 Madison Kosinski MONETT HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING 
and DIVING

117.00 183.50 255.30

8 4 Reileigh Simons Smith-Cotton High School 137.45 214.95 253.55

9 1 Mia Dean Glendale High School 103.05 182.00 243.25
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2026 Class 1 District 3 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 389.05 Journey Wildshuetz Central High School

1 1.5 1M 6 6 6 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 16.50 24.75 24.75 6401B
2 2.2 1M 6 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 4½ 5 17.50 38.50 63.25 3403C
3 2.2 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 7 20.00 44.00 107.25 15132D
4 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 19.00 32.30 139.55 1103B
5 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 16.50 37.95 177.50 1104B
6 1.7 1M 5 7 6 7 5½ 6½ 5½ 18.00 30.60 208.10 1301B
7 2.1 1M 6 6 7 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 37.80 245.90 1303C
8 1.7 1M 6 5 4 6 6 6 4 17.00 28.90 274.80 1201A
9 2.3 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5 5 5 16.00 36.80 311.60 1203B
10 2.3 1M 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 6½ 5 17.50 40.25 351.85 15223D
11 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.50 37.20 389.05 1105C

2 362.15 Ella Grace Ball Father Tolton

1 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 29.75 29.75 2103B
2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 36.30 66.05 1104C
3 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 102.35 25132D
4 1.7 1M 6 7 7 7 4½ 7 7½ 21.00 35.70 138.05 2301B
5 2.0 1M 4 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 4 15.50 31.00 169.05 2203C
6 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 7 5 5½ 17.00 27.20 196.25 2201B
7 2.1 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 230.90 2303C
8 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 7½ 5 6 18.50 27.75 258.65 2401B
9 2.3 1M 5½ 6 4 5 5½ 5½ 4 16.00 36.80 295.45 25223D
10 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 6 16.00 35.20 330.65 2403C
11 2.1 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.00 31.50 362.15 25231D

3 332.15 Addison Branch MONETT HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING and DIV

1 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 19.00 32.30 32.30 1103B
2 2.2 1M 5 5 4 4½ 4 5 5 14.50 31.90 64.20 2104C
3 2.1 1M 5 6 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4 16.00 33.60 97.80 35231D
4 1.5 1M 7 5½ 6 6½ 6 7 5½ 18.50 27.75 125.55 3401B
5 2.2 1M 7½ 6 7½ 5½ 7 6 6 19.00 41.80 167.35 3403C
6 1.5 1M 4½ 6 6½ 4½ 6 5 5 16.00 24.00 191.35 3201C
7 2.0 1M 4 4½ 3 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 27.00 218.35 3203C
8 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 245.55 3301C
9 1.6 1M 6 6½ 5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 272.75 3302C
10 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 299.15 3402C
11 2.2 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 4 5 5½ 15.00 33.00 332.15 35132D

4 310.05 Allison Luetje Barstow High School

1 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 26.35 4201A
2 2.3 1M 5 5 4 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 33.35 59.70 4203B
3 2.1 1M 5 5½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.50 30.45 90.15 45231D
4 1.7 1M 5 6 6 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 120.75 4103B
5 2.2 1M 4½ 4 4 5 4½ 5 5 14.00 30.80 151.55 4104C
6 1.5 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 27.75 179.30 4401B
7 2.2 1M 4 3 2 4 4 3½ 4 11.50 25.30 204.60 4403C
8 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 3 4½ 5 5 3½ 14.50 26.10 230.70 4301A
9 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 253.10 4302C

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 310.05 Allison Luetje Barstow High School

10 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 281.15 4202A
11 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 310.05 45221D

5 296.05 Elizabeth Kesterson Father Tolton

1 1.4 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 6 5 16.50 23.10 23.10 8401C
2 1.9 1M 5 4½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 28.50 51.60 75122D
3 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 75.60 6103C
4 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 33.00 108.60 6104C
5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 135.00 6402C
6 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 157.95 6201A
7 1.8 1M 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 30.60 188.55 5301A
8 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 214.95 5302C
9 1.2 1M 5 4 4½ 4 4½ 5 4 13.00 15.60 230.55 6101C
10 2.3 1M 5½ 4 5 5 4½ 6 5 15.00 34.50 265.05 55223D
11 2.0 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 4 5 5½ 15.50 31.00 296.05 5203C

6 266.40 Mira Gupta Barstow High School

1 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 29.45 29.45 35122D
2 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 54.95 5103B
3 2.2 1M 2 3½ 2 3 2 4 2 7.00 15.40 70.35 7104C
4 1.5 1M 5 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 5 14.00 21.00 91.35 8201C
5 2.0 1M 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 27.00 118.35 7203C
6 1.4 1M 6 5 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 23.80 142.15 7401C
7 2.2 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 12.50 27.50 169.65 7403C
8 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4 3 4 4½ 4 12.50 20.00 189.65 7301C
9 1.6 1M 5 4 4 4½ 4 5 4½ 13.00 20.80 210.45 8302C
10 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 235.95 7202A
11 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5 4 4½ 5 5 14.50 30.45 266.40 65231D

7 255.30 Madison Kosinski MONETT HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING and DIV

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 15.50 23.25 23.25 7102B
2 1.4 1M 5 6 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 21.00 44.25 8101A
3 1.8 1M 5 5 4 5 4½ 4 4 13.50 24.30 68.55 85111A
4 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 94.05 7201A
5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 3½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 117.00 8202A
6 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 141.00 8301C
7 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 3½ 4½ 4 12.50 20.00 161.00 8302C
8 1.5 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 6 5 15.00 22.50 183.50 8401B
9 1.8 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 5 2 15.00 27.00 210.50 75211A
10 1.6 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 5 4 13.00 20.80 231.30 8103C
11 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 255.30 7402C

8 253.55 Reileigh Simons Smith-Cotton High School

1 1.7 1M 6 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 26.35 4201A
2 2.0 1M 4½ 5 4 5 4 4½ 3½ 13.00 26.00 52.35 6203C
3 1.9 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 17.00 32.30 84.65 55122D
4 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 3 4 4 3½ 4½ 12.50 27.50 112.15 55132D
5 2.2 1M 4 3 2 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 11.50 25.30 137.45 5403C
6 1.6 1M 7 7 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 28.80 166.25 5302C
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2026 Class 1 District 3 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 253.55 Reileigh Simons Smith-Cotton High School

7 2.1 1M 0 3½ 0 2½ 2½ 3 3½ 8.00 16.80 183.05 6303C
8 2.2 1M 5 5 5 4 3½ 5 4½ 14.50 31.90 214.95 5104C
9 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 240.55 5402C
10 2.0 1M 2 2½ 2 2 2 3 3½ 6.50 13.00 253.55 6204C

Incorrect Dive11 2.4 1M 0.00 0.00 253.55 8105C

9 243.25 Mia Dean Glendale High School

1 1.3 1M 4 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 14.00 18.20 18.20 9101B
2 1.6 1M 4½ 4 5 4 4 5 4½ 13.00 20.80 39.00 9103C
3 1.8 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 5 4 4½ 13.50 24.30 63.30 95211A
4 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 5 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 86.25 9201A
5 1.6 1M 3½ 4 3½ 3 3 4 3½ 10.50 16.80 103.05 9202B
6 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 4 5½ 4½ 5½ 4 15.50 26.35 129.40 9301B
7 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 155.00 9302C
8 1.5 1M 5½ 6 7 6 5 6 6 18.00 27.00 182.00 9401B
9 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 14.50 23.20 205.20 9402C
10 2.2 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4 4 4½ 3½ 11.50 25.30 230.50 9403C
11 1.7 1M 0 3 3 1 4½ 3 1½ 7.50 12.75 243.25 95221D
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2026 Class 1 District 4 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Event Results

Girls Diving 11 Dives

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 9 Naya Narciso Notre Dame de Sion 203.30 314.20 445.65

2 8 Stella Henderson Notre Dame de Sion 185.00 282.80 387.85

3 7 Evelyn Behrens Lincoln College Preparatory Academy 174.40 273.25 371.60

4 5 Ellie sweeny St Teresas Academy 158.80 248.60 351.00

5 6 Brooke Sobba Notre Dame de Sion 167.35 260.80 347.00

6 4 Grace Gunter St Teresas Academy 154.45 238.10 326.45

7 2 Kendall Bowen St Teresas Academy 146.25 234.20 321.00

8 3 Larren Boomer St Teresas Academy 142.30 237.95 303.85

9 1 Lucy Langford Lincoln College Preparatory Academy 131.35 211.35 275.40
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2026 Class 1 District 4 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 445.65 Naya Narciso Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.5 1M 7½ 8 8 8½ 8 8 7½ 24.00 36.00 36.00 1401B

2 2.2 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 7 6 6 18.50 40.70 76.70 1403C

3 1.7 1M 7 7 6 8 6½ 7 6 20.50 34.85 111.55 1103B

4 2.4 1M 6½ 7 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 49.20 160.75 1105C

5 2.3 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 7 18.50 42.55 203.30 1203B

6 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7½ 8½ 6½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 239.00 1301B

7 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 31.50 270.50 1303C

8 2.3 1M 6 6 6½ 7 7 6½ 6 19.00 43.70 314.20 15223D

9 1.6 1M 6½ 7½ 7 8 7½ 7½ 6½ 22.00 35.20 349.40 1201B

10 2.7 1M 6 6 5 6 5½ 6½ 5 17.50 47.25 396.65 15225D

11 2.8 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 4½ 6½ 6 17.50 49.00 445.65 1404C

2 387.85 Stella Henderson Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 31.20 31.20 3201B

2 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 6 16.50 33.00 64.20 4203C

3 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 7 5½ 6 6 18.00 30.60 94.80 4103B

4 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 18.00 39.60 134.40 3104C

5 2.3 1M 6½ 8 7½ 7½ 7 6 8 22.00 50.60 185.00 25124D

6 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 7½ 8 6½ 19.50 33.15 218.15 2301B

7 2.1 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 4 14.00 29.40 247.55 2303C

8 1.5 1M 7 8 8 8 7½ 7½ 8 23.50 35.25 282.80 2401B

9 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 4 16.00 35.20 318.00 2403C

10 2.1 1M 5 6 6 6 5 5½ 5 16.50 34.65 352.65 25231D

11 2.2 1M 5 6 5 6½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.00 35.20 387.85 25132D

3 371.60 Evelyn Behrens Lincoln College Preparatory Academy

1 1.7 1M 6 6 5 6 7 5½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 4103B

2 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 7 4½ 4 4½ 15.50 35.65 66.25 2104B

3 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 105.85 25132D

4 2.1 1M 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 7 18.00 37.80 143.65 2303C

5 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 7 6½ 8 20.50 30.75 174.40 3401B

6 2.0 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 30.00 204.40 3203C

7 2.0 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 4 15.00 30.00 234.40 3204C

8 2.1 1M 6 7 7 7½ 5½ 5½ 5 18.50 38.85 273.25 35231D

9 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4 4 5 5 5 14.50 24.65 297.90 3301B

10 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 16.00 35.20 333.10 35331D

11 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6 5½ 5 17.50 38.50 371.60 3403C

4 351.00 Ellie sweeny St Teresas Academy

1 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 25.60 7302C

2 1.8 1M 8 7 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 36.90 62.50 5301A

3 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 93.10 5202A

4 2.0 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 30.00 123.10 5203C

5 2.1 1M 5 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 17.00 35.70 158.80 55231D

6 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 189.40 5103B

7 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 5½ 5 16.00 24.00 213.40 5401B

8 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 16.00 35.20 248.60 5403C

9 1.9 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 34.20 282.80 55122D

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 351.00 Ellie sweeny St Teresas Academy

10 2.2 1M 4½ 6 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 31.90 314.70 55132D

11 2.2 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 5 5 5 16.50 36.30 351.00 4104C

5 347.00 Brooke Sobba Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 6 18.50 31.45 31.45 2201A

2 2.0 1M 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 33.00 64.45 3203C

3 2.1 1M 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 31.50 95.95 35231D

4 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 6 7 20.00 34.00 129.95 4103B

5 2.2 1M 5 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 5 17.00 37.40 167.35 4104C

6 1.5 1M 6½ 7 7 7½ 6½ 6 7 20.50 30.75 198.10 4401B

7 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 234.40 3403C

8 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 5 16.50 26.40 260.80 4301C

9 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 5 18.00 28.80 289.60 4302C

10 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 315.10 45221D

11 2.2 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 31.90 347.00 55132D

6 326.45 Grace Gunter St Teresas Academy

1 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 7 6 19.50 29.25 29.25 6401B

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5 6½ 5 7 5½ 18.00 30.60 59.85 6201A

3 2.0 1M 5 5 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 4 14.00 28.00 87.85 6203C

4 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5 5½ 5 4½ 16.00 33.60 121.45 65231D

5 2.2 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 33.00 154.45 6104C

6 1.8 1M 6 6 5 6 5 5½ 5 16.50 29.70 184.15 6301A

7 2.1 1M 5 4½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 28.35 212.50 6303C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 4 16.00 25.60 238.10 6103C

9 1.9 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 263.75 65122D

10 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 4 5 5 15.50 34.10 297.85 65132D

11 2.2 1M 5 5 4 4½ 4 4½ 4 13.00 28.60 326.45 6403C

7 321.00 Kendall Bowen St Teresas Academy

1 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6 5 16.00 24.00 24.00 8401B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 50.40 9402C

3 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 26.35 76.75 9103B

4 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 17.50 38.50 115.25 8104C

5 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 5 5 15.50 31.00 146.25 7203C

6 1.8 1M 5 5 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.00 25.20 171.45 8301A

7 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6 6 5½ 7 6½ 19.00 32.30 203.75 7201A

8 2.1 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 4 14.50 30.45 234.20 85231D

9 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.50 29.45 263.65 75122D

10 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 5 5 5 5 15.50 24.80 288.45 7302C

11 2.1 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 32.55 321.00 7303C

8 303.85 Larren Boomer St Teresas Academy

1 1.5 1M 5 5 4 5 4 4½ 4½ 14.00 21.00 21.00 9401B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5 6 5 4 4½ 15.50 34.10 55.10 8403C

3 1.9 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4 5 4½ 14.50 27.55 82.65 85222D

4 2.3 1M 5 5½ 4 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 35.65 118.30 75223D

5 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 4 5 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 142.30 8302C

6 2.0 1M 6 6 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 33.00 175.30 7204C
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2026 Class 1 District 4 Girls MSHSAA Championship

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 303.85 Larren Boomer St Teresas Academy

7 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 201.65 8103B

8 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 237.95 7104C

9 1.6 1M 3 3½ 3½ 3 3 3 2 9.00 14.40 252.35 8301C

10 2.1 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 4 4½ 4 15.00 31.50 283.85 85231D

11 2.0 1M 4½ 3½ 3½ 3 3 4½ 3 10.00 20.00 303.85 8203C

9 275.40 Lucy Langford Lincoln College Preparatory Academy

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 4½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 29.75 5103B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 6 5 5½ 7 17.50 29.75 59.50 7301B

3 1.9 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 24.70 84.20 75222D

4 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 108.85 9202A

5 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 4 5 3½ 12.50 22.50 131.35 95111A

6 2.0 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 29.00 160.35 9203C

7 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 184.35 9402C

8 1.8 1M 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 15.00 27.00 211.35 9302A

9 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.00 23.80 235.15 9201A

10 1.3 1M 3½ 5 4 5 4 4½ 4 12.50 16.25 251.40 9101B

11 1.5 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 24.00 275.40 9401B

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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